417 E. Virginia Street, S (850) 224-8870 • 1-80	<b>ONNECTION, INC.</b> Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 3230 00-34 <u>2-</u> 8062 • Fax (850) 222-122 <b>OOOOO</b>	12 64290
orandstof En	ite-prises , Inc.	
		<b>6000057534368</b> -06/11/0201058012 -06/11/0201058012
		*****75.80 *****70.80
	+ ··	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Art of Inc. File
		LTD Partnership File
		Foreign Corp. File
		Fictitions Name File
		Trade/Service Mark
		Merger File 5
		Art. of Amend. File
		RA Resignation
		Dissolution / Withdrawal
		Annual Report / Reinstatemen
		Cert. Copy
		Photo Copy
		Certificate of Good Standing
		Certificate of Status
		Certificate of Fictitious Name
		Corp Record Search
		Officer Search
		Fictitious Search
Signatura		Fictitious Owner Search
Signature		Vehicle Search
		Driving Record
Requested by:		UCC 1 or 3 File
<u> </u>	<u></u> Date <u></u> Time	UCC 11 Search
Name		UCC 11 Retrieval (1) 02
Walk-In	Will Pick Up	Courier

	oſ	
BRANDSTOF BUTERPRE	SES, INC	•
(nam	ic of corporation)	ч. — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
The undersigned subscriber(s) to these Articles of Inc corporation under the laws of the State of Florida	corporation, natural person(s) c	a second s
ARTICLE I	- CORPORATE NAME	02 JUN 11 PM 12: 14
The fiame of the corporation is: PANDSTOF ENTERPRE	SECINC	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE; FLORIDA
ARTICL	E II - DURATION	n an
This corporation shall exist perpetually unless disso	lved according to Florida law	·
ARTICL	LE III - PURPOSE	ar ta Ar an
The corporation is organized for the purpose of enga United States and the State of Florida.	ging in any activities or busine	ss permitted under the laws of the
ARTICLE I	V - CAPITAL STOCK	a the second
The corporation is authorized to issue/ONE	MUNDRED shares ( 100.	) of ONE DOLLAR
Dollar(s) (S 109 ) par value Com	mon Stock, which shall be do	signated "Common Shares."
ARTICLE V - INITIAL RI	EGISTERED OFFICE AND	JER
The principal office, if known, or the mailing adress		
	SES, INC.	·
ADDRESS 1892 N. NOVA ROAD. A		
CITY HOLLY HILL		20:47
The name and street address of the Initial Registere		
NAMIE ABOUL-M-KEAAN		-53. 
ADDRISS 1892 N. NOVA ZOAD		
CITY HALF HILL.	1	
	11.0RUDA	<u>zır</u>
This corporation shall have ( increased or diminished from time to time by the By- addresses of the initial director(s) of the corporation	dawe but chall never by face	united of the stars were to state
NAME ABOUL M. KHAR		
ADDRESS 1892 N. WWA ROAD		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
corr Hally-HILL	STATI: FL	ZIF 3217
NAME ABU- BACER-M. KIFAN		
NDORIESS 1892 N- NOUD READ		•
TTY HALLY HILL	STATE - FL	ZIP SEMT
VAMIE - BREAFAM M. KERAKI		
NODRESS 892 HLION D-AD	<u> </u>	·
MACIS FR NINI VOLU		
ITTY HOULFALL	STATIL FC	

The names and addresses of the incorporators signing	ng these Articles of Incorporation	are as follows:
INME ADDIL M-KHAN		·
DDRISS 1842 N_ NOVA RAP		
my Harr Hill	STATE FL	7.11 S2017.
DDRESS		,
<b>Π</b> Υ	STATE	7.1P
име	·····	<u></u>
ADDRESS		
	51411	ZIP
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned subscribe day of <u>UUE</u> , 19 2002	r(s) have executed these Articles o	(Scal)
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	•	(Scal)
	-	(Scal)
COUNTY OF <u>VOIDSIA</u> before me, a Notary Public authorized to take acknew appeared <u>Abdul M. KHAM</u>	viedgements in the State and Cou Produced Driver	•
HOUMER (HINTON	<u>Provide United</u>	
known to me and known to be the person(s) wh acknowledged before me that Abrial A.HAN execute	o executed the foregoing Article d these Articles of Incorporation	s of Incorporation, and who
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto affixed my day of <u>c)inc</u> , <u>19/2002</u>	Sumport	punty aforesaid, this <u>te</u> .
	Committent Eques:	
		JAMES NEFFERDORF COMMISSION # CC 884715 XPIRES: October 31, 2003 led Thru Notary Public Underwritters
	1547117 9	SEMINOLE-MIAMI

من من من محمد من

## OF REGISTERED AGENT

## CERTIFICATE OF REGISTERED AGENT

OF

## FILED

02 JUN 1 1 PM 12: 14 DØF (name of corporation) TAL

Pursuant to Florida Statutes Sections 48.091 and 607.0501, the following is submitted:
The above corporation, desiring to organize under the laws of the State of Florida with
its registered office as indicated in the Articles of Incorporation

SSIN 19AN . M. has n:

located at the aforesaid address, as its Registered Agent to accept service of proce within this state.

## ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Having been named as Registered Agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, and being familiar with the obligations of that position, I hereby accept to act in this capacity, and agree to comply with the provisions of Florida Law in keeping open said office.

FORM 215:

CERTIFICATE & ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REGISTERED AGENT PAGE 3

SEMINOLE-MIAMI